09/14/05

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4101 - Tuition
4105 - CFC Revenue

4116 - Membership Rev & Exp

4150 - Interest Earned

4170 - Special Nutrition Program

4501 - Donations
4503 - Sales of Clothing
4507 - Special Fundraising

Total Income

Expense
5101 - Salaries

5102 - Substitute Salaries

5101 - Salaries - Other
Total 5101 - Salaries

5103 -
5104 -
51065 -
5106 -
5107 -
5108 -
5201 -
5202 -
5203 -
5204 -
52065 -
5206 -
5501 -
5502 -
5503 -
5504 -
5505 -
5507 -
5508 -
5512 -
5517 -
5518 -
5519 -
5535 -
5536 -
5537 -
5538 -
5539 -
6560 -
6999 -

Employer Paid FICA
Unemployment Taxes
Medical Insurance
Workman's Comp
Retirement Expense
Dental Insurance
Licensing & Accreditation
Employee Development
Teaching Materials
Toys/Fixture Expense
Books

Pets and Supplies
Administrative Expense
Board Discretionary Exp
Kitchen Supplies
Cleaning/Janitorial
Grounds Maintenance
Liability Insurance

Bank Fees

Playground Expense
Special Activities Exp
Director Discretionary
Parent Watch
Transportation

Field trips

Carnival Parties Etc.
Employees 401K Loan
Enrichment - Spanish Music
Payroll Cost
Uncategorized Expenses

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Space Family Education, Inc.

Profit and Loss by Class
May through August 2005

1st Division - General 2nd Division - Summer C... TOTAL

293,186.75 60,986.00 354,172.75
1,197.86 0.00 1,197.86
3,281.25 0.00 3,281.25
9.19 0.00 9.19
3,396.81 0.00 3,396.81
340.00 0.00 340.00
5.00 7.00 12.00
1,898.74 4,831.00 6,729.74
303,315.60 65,824.00 369,139.60

29,881.22 10,023.00 39,904.22

181,233.77 7,204.61 188,438.38
211,114.99 17,227.61 228,342.60
16,368.55 0.00 16,368.55
555.04 0.00 555.04
31,929.28 0.00 31,929.28
4,684.35 0.00 4,684.35
950.00 0.00 950.00
843.36 0.00 843.36
416.00 0.00 416.00
-609.79 0.00 -609.79
565.27 170.77 736.04
457.33 1,077.92 1,535.25
50.50 0.00 50.50
0.00 0.00 0.00
2,737.63 13,197.50 15,935.13
-1.49 0.00 -1.49
17,467.59 1,255.94 18,723.53
3,190.33 129.08 3,319.41
3,016.85 0.00 3,016.85
7,257.36 0.00 7,257.36
403.90 0.00 403.90
-24.00 0.00 -24.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
69.44 14.07 83.51
2,972.99 0.00 2,972.99
2,102.06 327.48 2,429.54
-520.94 -4,045.51 -4,566.45
56.13 0.00 56.13
-71.40 0.00 -71.40
2,303.20 0.00 2,303.20
969.47 0.00 969.47
0.00 0.00 0.00
309,254.00 29,354.86 338,608.86
-5,938.40 36,469.14 30,530.74
-5,938.40 36,469.14 30,530.74
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